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Somaiya Vidyavihar

K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Master of Commerce (Business Management) Sem IV (7 Point)
Register - April-2019

Seat No Candidate's Name  Courses Result
RM [4] OrBe [4] EM [4] Inter [4] DISSERTAT [8] TOTAL[24]
Int NV F 06 06 11 23 GPA: 0.00
Ext NV F 40 38 43 164 285 Remark: UnSucces..
ACHAREKAR SAMEER Total 00F 46 44 54 164 308 Grade: F
18-20061 CMH:DNHDURIGSA?'F KHAR Grade F A B (0] ] Credits: 20
GP 1 6 5 7 7
CG F 24 20 28 56 128
RM [4] OrBe [4] EM [4] Inter [4] DISSERTAT [8] TOTAL[24]
Int 05 @1 12 10 12 39 @1 GPA: 6.00
Ext 41 42 26 40 152 301 Remark: Successful
/BARIK PRIYAMBADA BAURI | Total 46 @1 54 36 52 152 340 @1 Grade: A
18-20062 SARASWATI Grade A 0] D A 0] Credits: 24
GP 6 7 3 6 7 @ 0.5042A
CG 24 28 12 24 56 144
RM [4] OrBe [4] EM [4] Inter [4] DISSERTAT [8] TOTAL[24]
Int NV F 09 06 11 26 GPA: 0.00
Ext NV F 32 17 F 27 166 242 Remark: UnSucces..
/BHANDUVA RAKSHA MANA | Total 00 F 41 23 F 38 166 268 Grade: F
18-20063  areal Grade F c F c 0 Credits: 16
GP 1 4 1 4 7
CG F 16 F 16 56 88
RM [4] OrBe [4] EM [4] Inter [4] DISSERTAT [8] TOTAL[24]
Int 11 11 07 09 38 GPA: 0.00
Ext 28 30 15F 35 153 261 Remark: UnSucces..
/CARDOZ LEONA FRANK Total 39 41 22 F a4 153 299 Grade: F
18-20064 FELECIDADE LUIZA Grade C C F B ] Credits: 20
GP 4 4 1 5 7
CG 16 16 F 20 56 108

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 :[@],0.5043: [@ ], 0.5044: [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]
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Seat No

18-20065

18-20066

18-20067

18-20068

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 :[@ ],0.5043: [@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Candidate's Name

/CHAKRABORTY

Courses

SWARNAIJYOTI SRIJAY ARPITA

/CHOUHAN HUMSHIKHA

DALPAT MANJU

/JAIN AAYUSHI VIRENDRA

VANDANA

/JAIN DIMPAL SURESH

MANJULA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

RM [4]
10

34

44

20

RM [4]
11

44

55

28

RM [4]
12

37

49

24

RM [4]
14

43

57

28

OrBe [4]
11
37
48

24

OrBe [4]
12
44
56
0}
7
28

OrBe [4]
12
40
52 @1
(0]
7
28

OrBe [4]
12
45
57
o)
7
28

EM [4]
07
32
39

16

EM [4]
11
41
52 @1

28

EM [4]
10
37
47

24

EM [4]
11
40
51 @2

28

Inter [4]
11
37
48

24

Inter [4]
13
39
52 @1
(0}
7
28

Inter [4]
12
41
53
(0]
7
28

Inter [4]
12
45
57
(0]
7
28

DISSERTAT [8]

171
171
(0}

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

146
146
(6}

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

144
144
0

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

166
166
(0]

7
56

Result
TOTAL[24]
39 GPA: 5.83
311 Remark: Successful
350 Grade: B
Credits: 24
140
TOTAL[24]
47 GPA: 7.00
314 Remark: Successful
361 @2 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
168
TOTAL[24]
46 GPA: 6.67
299 Remark: Successful
345 @1 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
160
TOTAL[24]
49 GPA: 7.00
339 Remark: Successful
388 @2 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
168
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Seat No

18-20069

18-20070

18-20071

18-20072

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 :[@ ],0.5043: [@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Candidate's Name

Courses

/JAIN DIVYA DHARMENDRA

SANGEETA

/KHAN AFREEN NASIR SALMA

KHAN MOHAMMAD SALMAN
IRFAN AHMED SAJEEDA

/KHANAM SANIYA MAKEEN

SHABANA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

RM [4]
13

42

55

28

RM [4]
13

42

55

28

RM [4]
04 F
34
38F

RM [4]
09
34
43

20

OrBe [4]
10
36
46

24

OrBe [4]
11
41
52 @1
0}
7
28

OrBe [4]
10
41
51
A
6
24

OrBe [4]
12
41
53
o)
7
28

EM [4]
11
28
39

16

EM [4]
11
40
51 @2

28

EM [4]
08
11F
19F

EM [4]
08
29
37

12

Inter [4]
11
42
53

28

Inter [4]
11
42
53
(0}
7
28

Inter [4]
11
36
47
A
6
24

Inter [4]
11
36
47
A
6
24

DISSERTAT [8]

168
168
(0}

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

151
151
(6}

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

139
139
A

6
48

DISSERTAT [8]

138
138 @2

(0]

7

56

Result
TOTAL[24]
45 GPA: 6.33
316 Remark: Successful
361 Grade: A
Credits: 24
152
TOTAL[24]
46 GPA: 7.00
316 Remark: Successful
362 @3 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
168
TOTAL[24]
33 GPA: 0.00
261 Remark: UnSucces..
294 Grade: F
Credits: 16
96
TOTAL[24]
40 GPA: 5.83
278 Remark: Successful
318 @2 Grade: B
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
140
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Page No :4

Seat No

18-20073

18-20074

18-20075

18-20076

Candidate's Name Courses

/KOTHARI TULSI DIXIT
KIRTIDA

KULKARNI OMKAR VAISHALI

/MEHTA MEHA NISITH
DARSHANA MEHTA

/MEHTA SHIVANI AJAY NIKETA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

RM [4]
08
42
50 @3

28

RM [4]
04 @2
42

46 @2

24

RM [4]
10

37

47

24

RM [4]
13

43

56

28

OrBe [4]
11
45
56

28

OrBe [4]
11
35
46
A
6
24

OrBe [4]
07
35
42
B
5
20

OrBe [4]
12
41
53
o)
7
28

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 :[@],0.5043: [@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

EM [4]
09
41
50 @3

28

EM [4]
09
27
36

12

EM [4]
10
39
49

24

EM [4]
10
33
43

20

Inter [4]
12
42
54

28

Inter [4]
09
40
49
A
6
24

Inter [4]
10
AB F
10F
F
1
F

Inter [4]
10
43
53
(0]
7
28

DISSERTAT [8]

167
167
o

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

182
182
(0}

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

174
174
o

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

188
188
0

7
56

Result
TOTAL[24]
40 GPA: 7.00
337 Remark: Successful
377 @6 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
168
TOTAL[24]
33 @2 GPA: 5.83
326 Remark: Successful
359 @2 Grade: B
Credits: 24
@ 0.5042A
140
TOTAL[24]
37 GPA: 0.00
285 Remark: UnSucces..
322 Grade: F
Credits: 20
124
TOTAL[24]
45 GPA: 6.67
348 Remark: Successful
393 Grade: A
Credits: 24
160
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Somaiya Vidyavihar
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Seat No

18-20077

18-20078

18-20079

18-20080

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 :[@ ],0.5043: [@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Candidate's Name

Courses

/MOURYA PRIYANKA RAJESH

ANITA

/MUNSHI SHREYA SANTOSH

LEENA

/MURBADKAR JAGRUTI NITIN

GEETA

NIKHARANGE MAYUR
GAJANAN SANCITA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

RM [4]
13

45

58

28

RM [4]
08
33
41

16

RM [4]
08
29
37

12

RM [4]
08
34
42

20

OrBe [4]
13
45
58

28

OrBe [4]
08
30
38
C
4
16

OrBe [4]
11
40
51
A
6
24

OrBe [4]
08
34
a2

20

EM [4]
11
39
50 @3

28

EM [4]
07

19 *
26

EM [4]
09

19 *
28

EM [4]
06

08 F
14 F

Inter [4]
10
42
52 @1
(0}
7
28

Inter [4]
11
33
44
B
5
20

Inter [4]
10
39
49
A
6
24

Inter [4]
10
38
48
A
6
24

DISSERTAT [8]

155
155
(0}

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

169
169
o

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

175
175
o

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

150
150
(0]

7
56

Result
TOTAL[24]
47 GPA: 7.00
326 Remark: Successful
373 @4 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
168
TOTAL[24]
34 GPA: 4.83
284 Remark: Successful
318 Grade: C
Credits: 24
* 0.5045A
116
TOTAL[24]
38 GPA: 5.17
302 Remark: Successful
340 Grade: B
Credits: 24
* 0.5045A
124
TOTAL[24]
32 GPA: 0.00
264 Remark: UnSucces..
296 Grade: F
Credits: 20
120
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Somaiya Vidyavihar

Master of Commerce (Business Management) Sem IV (7 Point)
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Page No :6

Seat No

18-20081

18-20082

18-20083

18-20084

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 :[@],0.5043: [@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Candidate's Name Courses

/PAREKH RUCHITA INDER
REKHA

/PATEL CHAITALI HARI RAJI

/PATEL KRUPA PRADEEP
CHETNA

PRAJAPATI SHUBHAM
NANDLAL PHOOLPATI

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

RM [4]
09
31
40

16

RM [4]
14

41

55

28

RM [4]
14

50

64

28

RM [4]
07
40
47

24

OrBe [4]
11
42
53

28

OrBe [4]
10
42
52 @1
0}
7
28

OrBe [4]
13
45
58
(0]
7
28

OrBe [4]
10
35
a5
A
6
24

EM [4]
07
28
35

12

EM [4]
06
34
40

16

EM [4]
07
39
46

24

EM [4]
00 F
04 F
04 F

Inter [4]
09
31
40
C
4
16

Inter [4]
09
43
52 @1
(0}
7
28

Inter [4]
11
44
55
(0]
7
28

Inter [4]
12
40
52
A
6
24

DISSERTAT [8]

165
165
(0}

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

178
178
o

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

186
186
o

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

AB F
ABF
F
1
F

Result
TOTAL[24]
36 GPA: 5.33
297 Remark: Successful
333 Grade: B
Credits: 24
128
TOTAL[24]
39 GPA: 6.50
338 Remark: Successful
377 @2 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
156
TOTAL[24]
45 GPA: 6.83
364 Remark: Successful
409 Grade: A
Credits: 24
164
TOTAL[24]
29 GPA: 0.00
119 Remark: UnSucces..
148 Grade: F
Credits: 12
72



K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Somaiya Vidyavihar

Master of Commerce (Business Management) Sem IV (7 Point)
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Page No :7

Seat No

18-20085

18-20086

18-20087

18-20088

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 :[@ ],0.5043: [@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Candidate's Name

/SATPATHY UPASANA
SANGITA

/SHAH KRIYA GIRISH
BHAVNABEN

Courses

/SHARMA ROHINI MANGILAL

CHANDRA

SHELKE TAKSHIL SUHAS

KAVITA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

RM [4]
AB F
ABF
AB F

RM [4]
08
44
52 @1

28

RM [4]
08
37
45

24

RM [4]
08
35
43

20

OrBe [4]
AB F
AB F
AB F

F
1
F

OrBe [4]
11
40
51 @2
0}
7
28

OrBe [4]
10
40
50 @3
(0]
7
28

OrBe [4]
09
40
a9
A
6
24

EM [4]
AB F
ABF
AB F

EM [4]
11
29
40

16

EM [4]
09
29
38

16

EM [4]
07
24
31

Inter [4]
ABF
ABF
AB F

F
1
F

Inter [4]
10
41
51
A
6
24

Inter [4]
10
43
53
(0]
7
28

Inter [4]
10
34
44
B
5
20

DISSERTAT [8]

ABF
ABF
F
1
F

DISSERTAT [8]

163
163
o

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

133
133
A

6
48

DISSERTAT [8]

140
140
(0]

7
56

Result
TOTAL[24]
AB GPA: 0.00
AB Remark: Absent
AB Grade: F
Credits: 0
F
TOTAL[24]
40 GPA: 6.33
317 Remark: Successful
357 @3 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
152
TOTAL[24]
37 GPA: 6.00
282 Remark: Successful
319 @3 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
144
TOTAL[24]
34 GPA: 5.33
273 Remark: Successful
307 Grade: B
Credits: 24
128



Somaiya Vidyavihar

K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Master of Commerce (Business Management) Sem IV (7 Point)
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Page No :8

Seat No

18-20089

18-20090

18-20091

18-20092

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 :[@ ],0.5043: [@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Candidate's Name

/SHINGE CHETANA
TULSHIDAS KAVITA

/TANNA PAYAL RAJESH

MEENA

Courses

/THAKUR SUPRIYA PRADEEP

SUNITA

/UPPAL DIVYA ARUN ANJU

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

RM [4] OrBe [4] EM [4] Inter [4]
14 11 10 10
46 45 44 41
60 56 54 51 @2
(0} 0] (e} (0}
7 7 7 7
28 28 28 28
RM [4] OrBe [4] EM [4] Inter [4]
NV F NV F NV F NV F
NV F NV F NV F NV F
00 F 00 F 00 F 00 F
F F F F
1 1 1 1
F F F F
RM [4] OrBe [4] EM [4] Inter [4]
11 13 06 11
40 40 29 43
51 @2 53 35 54
(6} 0} D 0}
7 7 3 7
28 28 12 28
RM [4] OrBe [4] EM [4] Inter [4]
11 11 09 10
43 40 32 36
54 51 @2 a1 46
(0] 0] C A
7 7 4 6
28 28 16 24

DISSERTAT [8]

161
161
o

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

137
137
A

6
48

DISSERTAT [8]

190
190
o

7
56

DISSERTAT [8]

168
168
0

7
56

Result
TOTAL[24]
45 GPA: 7.00
337 Remark: Successful
382 @2 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
168
TOTAL[24]
AB GPA: 0.00
137 Remark: UnSucces..
137 Grade: F
Credits: 8
48
TOTAL[24]
41 GPA: 6.33
342 Remark: Successful
383 @2 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
152
TOTAL[24]
41 GPA: 6.33
319 Remark: Successful
360 @2 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
152
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Page No :9

Seat No Candidate's Name Courses
Int
Ext
/NADAR JANITHA VETTRIVEL | Total
18-20093 REGINA Grade
GP
CG

RM [4] OrBe [4]
00 F 10
38 40
38F 50
F A
1 6
F 24

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 :[@],0.5043: [@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

EM [4]

06
24
30

Inter [4]

11
29
40
C
4
16

DISSERTAT [8]

166
166
(0}

7
56

Result

TOTAL[24]
27 GPA: 0.00
297 Remark: UnSucces..
324 Grade: F
Credits: 20

104



